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200502110000
69480

02/11/2005
01:13:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200209300004
68580

200503250001
35590

03/25/2005
10:23:43

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200305020002
69610

200507060003
36100

07/06/2005
09:20:57

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

E TRADE
BANK

200409020004
93450

200508120004
16210

08/12/2005
03:15:33

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200306230003
94320

200508230004
32730

08/23/2005
09:47:41

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200403240001
50570

200511030005
71080

11/03/2005
08:29:44

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200308210005
51920

200501100000
12540

01/10/2005
11:14:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

23 106 200402270000
99770

Lot#:5 Book:23
Pg:106

200501310000
46300

01/31/2005
01:38:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

5 127 200306050003
48110

Lot#:26 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:127

200505110002
25160

05/11/2005
08:21:40

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

11 90 200311190007
62690

Lot#:89
Book:11 Pg:90
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 6TH
ADDITION
PHASE II

200509060004
57000

09/06/2005
10:20:21

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

21 100 200403290001
60170

Lot#:436
Book:21
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

200509280005
04300

09/28/2005
08:37:31

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
BANK

26 79 200310290007
21950

Lot#:148
Book:26 Pg:79
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
1ST SECTOR

200501180000
26290

01/18/2005
12:44:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

30 82 200308220005
55260

Lot#:1712
Book:30 Pg:82

200501180000
26270

01/18/2005
12:40:00

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

E TRADE
BANK

9 78 200408170004
62260

Lot#:15 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:78

200504060001
59650

04/06/2005
12:01:48

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

20 54 200309020005
82310

Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:54
Sub:GREYSTO
NE

200504260001
98010

04/26/2005
08:33:48

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

27 84 200307140004
45290

Lot#:1177
Book:27 Pg:84
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 11TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

200507010003
31450

07/01/2005
03:32:48

E LOAN INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

E TRADE
BANK

20 20 200408270004
82290

Lot#:12
Book:20 Pg:20
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
A
CONDOMINIU
M


