Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	INC; Part	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502110000 69480	02/11/2005 01:13:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200209300004 68580	Description
200503250001 35590	03/25/2005 10:23:43	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200305020002 69610	
200507060003 36100	07/06/2005 09:20:57	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E TRADE BANK					200409020004 93450	
200508120004 16210	08/12/2005 03:15:33	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200306230003 94320	
200508230004 32730	08/23/2005 09:47:41	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200403240001 50570	
200511030005 71080	11/03/2005 08:29:44	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200308210005 51920	
200501100000 12540	01/10/2005 11:14:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			23	106	200402270000 99770	Lot#:5 Book:23 Pg:106
200501310000 46300	01/31/2005 01:38:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			5	127	200306050003 48110	Lot#:26 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:127
200505110002 25160	05/11/2005 08:21:40	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			11	90	200311190007 62690	Lot#:89 Book:11 Pg:90 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 6TH ADDITION PHASE II
200509060004 57000	09/06/2005 10:20:21	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			21	100	200403290001 60170	Lot#:436 Book:21 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
200509280005 04300	09/28/2005 08:37:31	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT BANK			26	79	200310290007 21950	Lot#:148 Book:26 Pg:79 Sub:GREYSTONE LEGACY 1ST SECTOR
200501180000 26290	01/18/2005 12:44:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			30	82	200308220005 55260	Lot#:1712 Book:30 Pg:82
200501180000 26270	01/18/2005 12:40:00	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E TRADE BANK			9	78	200408170004 62260	Lot#:15 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:78
200504060001 59650	04/06/2005 12:01:48	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			20	54	200309020005 82310	Lot#:26 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:54 Sub:GREYSTO NE
200504260001 98010	04/26/2005 08:33:48	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			27	84	200307140004 45290	Lot#:1177 Book:27 Pg:84 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 11TI SECTOR PHASE I
200507010003 31450	07/01/2005 03:32:48	E LOAN INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E TRADE BANK			20	20	200408270004 82290	Lot#:12 Book:20 Pg:20 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS A CONDOMINIU M